COMMERCIALRESIDENTIAL
GRANITE PAVERS
SEE DETAIL 1
STEEL TROWEL FINISH
EXPANSION JOINT
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
FINISH WALK BEYOND
PAVEMENT
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
CONCRETE CURB
CONTRACTION JOINT
RAMP TYPE CURB (SEE SECTION)EDGE OF TRANSITION
200 mm
200 mm
1
5
0
 m
m
2
0
0
 m
m
2
0
0
 m
m
1.80 m 8.00 m MAX 1.80 m
(O
R
 A
S
 S
P
E
C
IF
IE
D
)
1
.6
0
 m
(OR AS SPECIFIED)
1.60 m
PLAN
DETAIL 1
3
0
 m
m
2
0
 m
m
+- +-
PIPE SEE DWG No. T-561.030-1
All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise shown.
V
A
R
IE
S
20 mm - 30 mm BEDDING SAND
4
0
5
 m
m
25 mm R
FINISHED ROAD SURFACE
THICKNESS
RAMP
100  mm OR AS SPECIFIED
70 mm OR AS SPECIFIED
50 mm OR AS SPECIFIED
125 mm OR AS SPECIFIED
80 mm OR AS SPECIFIED
AS SPECIFIED
CONCRETE PAVERS
CONCRETE BASE
VEHICULAR CROSSING OF SIDEWALK
WITH UNIT PAVER INSTALLATION
REV 5
NTS SHEET 1
UNIT PAVERS AS SPECIFIED (SEE TABLE FOR THICKNESS)
SAWCUT SCORING)
(TOOLED JOINTS OR
CONTRACTION JOINT
(SEE TABLE FOR THICKNESS)
UNIT PAVERS AS SPECIFIED
200 mm
JOINT
EXPANSION
30 mm R
5 mm R
SECTION A - A
NOV 2016
19 mm CLEAR STONE
T-310.050-2
150 mm GRANULAR A BASE
A
A
CONCRETE BASE (SEE TABLE FOR THICKNESS)
ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES STANDARD DRAWING
2% TYPICAL CROSSFALL
4% MAXIMUM